	Amen	Yes		
Disclosure Report Cover		Yes	\boxtimes	No
Use this form for general report and committee information, must be signed and submitted along with	other de	etailed forms.		-,

Use this form for general report and committee information, must be signed and submitted along with other detailed forms. Do not use this form to update information

a. Full Name				c. D Number
The Committee to Elect C	Omar Beasley	organisti in programa in della erreggia.	n of Arthur De Arthur Alance e the Arthur Statement (1997)	- C. ID Number
b. Mailing Address (include Ci	ty, State and Zip Code)			d. Date Filed
Attn: Daniel Meier 100 E Parrish St		a dia dia mandali di di Milandi		10/28/2013
Suite 300				e. Phoae Number
Durham, NC 27701				919-455-3800
rendry an Mark	italisati Disemil	Grand Satismovica	នាម នៃហិវឌសាទក្រា <u>ព</u> ្	kanje
2013	09/24/2013	10/21/201	3 Daniel Meier	
A. Kiffa Commissio		৪-15/08/08 বিভার্ট ি	Gredence all incorrence	(7.5% sine exceptor)
Candidate Campaign	Party	Municipal	State/County	Referendum
PAC Independent	Referendum	Organizational	Organizational	Organizational
Expenditure	Joint Fundraiser	Thirty-five day	Quarterly	Pre-referendum
Legal Expense Fund	et par	Pre-primary	First	Final
"Booster Fund"	/	Pre-election	Second	Supplemental Final
Building Fund		Pre-runoff	Third	Annual
		Semi-annual	Fourth	Special
Other:		Mid Year Year End	Semi-annual Mid Year	
U Other.		Final	Year End	THE STREET REPORT RETTERMS
esissioniste of the district of the state of	និសាសម ិតស ្រា	Special	Final	
			Special	
alle Accompanion mentor			veroundation in Michigan	
a. Financial Institution Full Na	me		nancial Institution Full Name	
Harrington Bank b. Purpose			ruose	
All Expenses	A CONTRACTOR OF THE STREET	b. Pu	rpose .	c. Account Code
	1			
-	1			
•	d. Period Begin Balance			d. Period Begin Balance
-	d. Period Begin Balance \$ 1,188.66			d. Period Begin Balance
CERTIFICATION I certify that the Committe the NC General Statutes ar	\$ 1,188.66 e or Fund is in complied that no funds are co	ance with all applicable pr	or other non-disclosed funds.	man doublistical and the second secon
CERTIFICATION I certify that the Committe the NC General Statutes ar is complete, true and corre	\$ 1,188.66 e or Fund is in complied that no funds are co	ance with all applicable pr	or other non-disclosed funds.	\$ & 22D-22M of Chapter 163 of I further certify that this report
CERTIFICATION I certify that the Committe the NC General Statutes ar is complete, true and corre Daniel Meier	\$ 1,188.66 e or Fund is in complied that no funds are coct and that I have been	ance with all applicable pr mmingled with prohibited trained by the NC State E	or other non-disclosed funds.	\$ 22D-22M of Chapter 163 of I further certify that this report 10/28/2013
CERTIFICATION I certify that the Committe the NC General Statutes ar is complete, true and corre Daniel Meier Prin	\$ 1,188.66 e or Fund is in complied that no funds are coct and that I have been	ance with all applicable pr mmingled with prohibited trained by the NC State E	or other non-disclosed funds.	\$ & 22D-22M of Chapter 163 of I further certify that this report
CERTIFICATION I certify that the Committe the NC General Statutes ar is complete, true and corre Daniel Meier	\$ 1,188.66 e or Fund is in complied that no funds are coct and that I have been	ance with all applicable pr mmingled with prohibited trained by the NC State E	or other non-disclosed funds. Board of Elections. of Appointed Treasurer	\$ & 22D-22M of Chapter 163 of I further certify that this report 10/28/2013 Date Delivery Method
CERTIFICATION I certify that the Committe the NC General Statutes ar is complete, true and corre Daniel Meier Prin FOR OFFICE USE ONLY	\$ 1,188.66 e or Fund is in compliant that no funds are coct and that I have been than the fright.	ance with all applicable pr mmingled with prohibited trained by the NC State E Signature	or other non-disclosed funds. Board of Elections. of Appointed Treasurer	& 22D-22M of Chapter 163 of I further certify that this report 10/28/2013 Date Delivery Method Normal Mail Registered Mail
CERTIFICATION I certify that the Committee the NC General Statutes are is complete, true and correspond Daniel Meier Printer Printer Control Printer	\$ 1,188.66 e or Fund is in complied that no funds are concert and that I have been proposed to the proposed of the proposed o	ance with all applicable pr mmingled with prohibited trained by the NC State E Signature	or other non-disclosed funds. Board of Elections. of Appointed Treasurer	& 22D-22M of Chapter 163 of I further certify that this report 10/28/2013 Date Delivery Method Normal Mail Registered Mail Hand Delivered Electronically Filed Signer has not received
CERTIFICATION I certify that the Committee the NC General Statutes are is complete, true and correspond Daniel Meier Printer Printer USE ONLY Date Received: Date Postmarked:	\$ 1,188.66 e or Fund is in complied that no funds are concert and that I have been proposed to the proposed of the proposed o	ance with all applicable pr mmingled with prohibited trained by the NC State E Signature Employee:	or other non-disclosed funds. Board of Elections. of Appointed Treasurer	& 22D-22M of Chapter 163 of I further certify that this report 10/28/2013 Date Delivery Method Normal Mail Registered Mail Hand Delivered Electronically Filed
CERTIFICATION I certify that the Committee the NC General Statutes are is complete, true and correspond Daniel Meier Printer Printer USE ONLY Date Received: Date Postmarked: Date Scanned: Date Data Entered:	\$ 1,188.66 e or Fund is in complicated that no funds are concerned that I have been properly and the Figure of 2 8 2013 DURHAM EOF	ance with all applicable prommingled with prohibited trained by the NC State Established Employee: Employee: Employee: Employee:	or other non-disclosed funds. Board of Elections. The of Appointed Treasurer In such as the committee address.	& 22D-22M of Chapter 163 of I further certify that this report 10/28/2013 Date Delivery Method Normal Mail Registered Mail Hand Delivered Electronically Filed Signer has not received

CRO-1000

Amendment \boxtimes No Yes

Detailed SummaryUse this form to summarize all disclosure reporting forms and to total monetary information.

Use this form to summarize all disclosure reporting forms at			S. Namen and A. S.
The Committee to Elect Omar Beasley	Pre-Election	and the second s	and the engage of the state of
Start of Election Cycle: January 1,	2013	Total this Reporting Period	Total this Election Cycle
4) Cash on Hand at Start		\$ 1,188.66	\$ 1,320.96
REGERES			
5) Aggregated Contributions from Individuals	(CRO-1205)	\$ 100.00	\$ 325.00
6) Contributions from Individuals	(CRO-1210)	\$ 796.70	\$ 2,911.70
7) Contributions from Political Party Committees	(CRO-1220)	\$	\$
8) Contributions from Other Political Committees	(CRO-1230)	\$ 250.00	\$ 450.00
9) Loan Proceeds	(CRO-1410)	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
10) Refunds/Reimbursements To the Committee	(CRO-1240)	\$	\$
11) Other Receipt Sources			
11a) Interest on Bank Accounts	(CRO-1250)	\$	\$
11b) Contributions from Not-for-Profit Organizati	ons <i>(CRO-1250)</i>	\$	\$
11c) Outside Sources of Income	(CRO-1250)	\$	\$
11d) Legal Expense Fund – Other Sources	(CRO-1270)	\$	\$
11 e) Exempt Purchase Price Sales	(CRO-1265)	\$	\$
12) TOTAL RECEIPTS (Add lines 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11a, 11b, 11	c, Ild and Ile)	\$ 1,646.70	\$ 4,186.70
EX PASTIBLUXES			
13) Disbursements			
13a) Operating Expenditures	(CRO-1310)	\$ 2,195.00	\$ 4,386.57
13b) Contributions to Candidates/Political Commit	ttees (CRO-1310)	\$	\$
13c) Coordinated Party Expenditures	(CRO-1310)	\$	\$
14) Aggregated Non-Media Expenditures	(CRO-1315)	\$	\$
15) Loan Repayments	(CRO-1420)	\$	\$ 561.10
16) Refunds/Reimbursements From the Committee	(CRO-1320)	\$	\$
17) In-Kind Contributions	(CRO-1510)	\$	\$
18) TOTAL EXPENDITURES (Add lines 13a, 13b, 13c, 14, 1	5, 16 and 17)	\$ 2,195.00	\$ 4,947.67
19) Cash on Hand at End (Add lines 4 and 12 together, then sub	tract line 18)	\$ 640.36	\$
20) Non-Monetary Gifts Given to Other Committees	(CRO-1330)	\$	
21) Outstanding Loans (incl. ones from other campaign	as) <i>(CRO-1430)</i>	\$ 806.83	in in the second of the second
22) Debts and Obligations owed By the Committee	(CRO-1610)	\$	
23) Debts and Obligations owed To the Committee	(CRO-1620)	\$	
24) Account Transfers Within the Committee	(CRO-1720)	\$	
25) Administrative Support	(CRO-1710)	\$	\$
26) Forgiven Loans	(CRO-1440)	\$	\$
27) 48-Hour Notice Reports Sum	(CRO-2200)	\$	\$
28) Contributions to be Refunded	(CRO-1215)	\$	\$
CDO 1100			

Aggregated Contributions from Individuals

gu. Coffinia e mil Name shi maddalan directio

Page

of

Amendment

Yes 🛛

No

Optional form used to report NC Contributions From Individuals of \$50 or less

The Co	mmittee to Elec	ct Omar Beasle	еу	reduce complication consistence described for consistence and part of the con-		A control of the body control of the
rais and	ាំទំពីរ៉ាំស្ថិត <u>ពេញខ្លួ</u> ងព	1005	Control of the Contro			
a. Amend		b. Account Code	c. Form of Payment	d In-Kind Description	e. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	f. Amount
X	Add			Description		An article to the control of
	Remove	1	Check		10/03/2013	\$ 50.00
\boxtimes	Add	1	Check		10/14/2012	e 50.00
	Remove	1	Check		10/14/2013	\$ 50.00
	Add					\$
	Remove					Ψ
	Add	-				\$
 	Remove Add					
 	Remove	1				\$
H	Add					
一一	Remove	1				\$
Ħ	Add					
	Remove	1	!			\$
	Add				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	Remove					\$
	Add					\$
	Remove					Ψ
<u> </u>	Add					\$
	Remove					
	Add Remove					\$
\dashv	Add	-				
H	Remove	1				\$
吊一	Add					
	Remove]				\$
	Add					.
	Remove					\$
	Add					\$
	Remove					9
	Add					\$
붜	Remove					
旹	Add Remove					\$
片 -	Add					
H	Remove					\$.
	Add					
	Remove					\$
	Add					
	Remove		·			\$
	Add					\$
	Remove					J
片니	Add					\$
	Remove			and the first of the state of t	**************************************	·····
	l only this P		And the state of t		\$	100.00
5. Tota (This lin	l of ALL CI te must be on line	RO-1205 Pa 5 of Detailed Sum	iges mary Page CRO-1100)	・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・	\$	100.00

		m Individuals ividual contributions o	ver \$5(Pg nder			t used	ient 'es 🔀	No
ilia Collui	ritis ibnistanci	and innoisiented	jo	the second at the second secon	<u> </u>		[2] O Som)î <u>@</u> T		
The Com	mittee to Elect Or	nar Beasley								
. \$ (05)1/6	igere karrane	n in the second	7		रिकानतर	* 2				
and the seal of the tenant is been	ne, Mailing Address	and the state of t		b. Job Title/Professi	on		d. Comment			
	cify, state, & zip)			Consultant						
Steve To	-			suma a. malber en blumbine seelig	ectaliză					
1	ll House Ln. NC 27503			Employer's Name Steve Tolar LLC		ific Field	-			
Dallailla,	NC 27505			Steve Total LLC	•		e. Election S	um to Date		
							\$	96.80		<u>. مند مشور نیمی</u>
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h, Form of Payment	i. In-I	Kind Description	1 , 7, 1,	j. Date (mm/dd/yy	yy)	k, Amou	nt	
	1	сс				10/01/2	013	\$	ç	96.70
								\$		
								\$		
a Cons	Burningangan			2.06 (1)	কৈ ব	Ma .				
1.0	ne, Mailing Address	& Phone		b. Job Title/Professi	on		d. Comment	at eggeden in de grand. Skiplings av de grand.	- Landers - Land	
	city, state, & zip)									
Lowell S	iler gton Lane			County Attorney c. Employer's Name		ne Meli				
	NC 27712			Durham County	, Sper					
,						_	e. Election S	um to Date		
							\$	200		
f. Prior	g, Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-B	and Description		j. Date (mm/dd/yy	y y)	k. Amoui	at .	
	1	Check				10/21/20	013	\$	20	00.00
								\$	-	

a. Full Nar	me, Mailing Address	& Phone	GAGIEF	b. Job Title/Profession	Kilonia, Italiakista Guntari			
(include	city, state, & zip)	& Phone		Insurance Agent				•
William	Peebles		<u> </u>]				
Duruskie Lane Raleigh, NC 27701		c. Employer's Name/Spe	zific Field					
		Peebles Insurance						
						e. Election S	on to Date	
						\$	250.00	
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-K	Gnd Description	j. Date (mm/dd/yy) (XX)	k. Amount	
	1	Check			10/21/2	013	\$	250.00
							\$	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
							S	

Se Containfur In a fination a

\$

April 2007

\$ 546.70 \$ 796.70 CRO-1210

NC State Board of Elections

C	.:I 4: C	Y 10 01 1					Amendmen	ıt
		m Individuals	0.5	Pg	_2 of	2	Yes	No
		lividual contributions o						77-97-18-11-11
ł						2003 Rm		
The Con	nmittee to Elect Or	mar Beasley						
	កំពង់ ស្រាវិធី មានធ្វើ	mendeti indicaje, utar i respiratorio mantena per estato del sectio del sectio del sectioni del sectioni del s	<u>Z</u> :	Finalverenz in Eliza di Robi	(e(c)(=			
	me, Mailing Address	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE STATE OF THE STA		b. Job Title/Profession	- Santago (1900 - Avende de Santago) A Daniago (1900 - Avende de Santago)	d. Comment	S	
				Retired				
P.O. Box	Oillard Teer, Jr.			c. Employer's Name/Sp		<u> </u>		
RTP, NO				Teer Group	ecine riciu	†		
-						e. Election S	um to Date	
						\$	250.00	
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	To X	Kind Description				
	1		15 A11 a	Title Night shrout	j. Date (mm/dd/yy		k. Amount	270.00
<u></u> _	1	Check	 		10/03/2	013	\$	250.00
							\$	
П			1		+	- 1000	\$	
- - 7376	ingo ain Sangta			and the second s			y 	
State of the State of the State of	me, Mailing Address o	All Markaches and the Committee of the Alberta A		b. Job Trile/Profession		d Comment	e dad y Utaria.	
	city, state, & zip)		o zajbat. Naskita	The Sanda Later Control	<u>學說漢字。《阿里里斯·安德斯</u> 斯里北	и. Сошисьь	<u> Mariji je sa ji</u>	<u>irii diredinedine</u>
				c. Employer's Name/Spe	ecific Field	1		
			1			e. Election St	aran da Ping	
			١				IM to Date	
		The second secon		The state of the s		\$		
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-K	Gind Description	j. Date (mm/dd/yy	уу)	k Amount	
						!	\$	
							\$	
			-		 			- 10-2
			ara seemen googs				\$	
	ne, Mailing Address &				Seven	Ex. 10. 101. 101. 101. 100.		
	ue, maining Address & city, state, & zip)	& Phone		b. Job Title/Profession		d. Comments	rani Tirat Itali ah Kabupatèn Jawa A	
	THE RESIDENCE AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF	g et die Definitie E. g Ges. er einem	minute, ins.		!			
				c. Employer's Name/Spe	seific Field			
					!	e. Election Su	m to Date	
						\$		
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-K	ind Description	j. Date (mm/dd/yy)	PY)	k. Amount	
				1			\$	
П							\$	
							D	
							\$	
to a last transfer of the same	onk the Lage					\$		250.00
ร์ โดหเ	OTALL CRO	ilennikgs.						
A STATE OF THE	atustica kielat	0.ភា <u>ក្ខ័ស់ ទូរដែលគេស៊ីកិដ្</u> តាន់(<u>ឲ្</u> នី	(6.4.100)			\$		796.70

CRO-1210

NC State Board of Elections

April 2007

	ous from Other Politica			-	Pg	<u>1</u> of	1		Yes 🔀	No
	report contributions from other ca				mittees	and the state of t	(METALISME	ar asmonid	C. W. M. J. S. W. S.	ATTENTION OF THE
The Committee	to Elect Omar Beasley		want				31.222163			
Section of programme and the section of the section	•									
	ilitara kata di kata d	ZŽ,	V (5 d)		ikaim)va					
a. Full Name, Maili (include city, stat	ing Address & Phone			of Committee	.		d. Coi	nments	er de les	100
	iker City Council			Candidate Referendum	\boxtimes	PAC				
2308 Stroller A	ve.		e. Level	Registered (Spe	cify)					
Durham, NC 27	7705			Federal		County:				
			Ц	State	\square	Municipality:	e. Elec	tion Sup	1 to Date	
_							\$	250.0	00	
L Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. in-Kine	i Descripti	ion	i Da	te (mm/dd/yyy	r).	j. Am	ount	
1	Check					10/14/2013	3	\$	250.00	
					-					 -
								\$		
								\$		
4.Considiro			1.20				V 4650			
	ng Address & Phone		b. Type	of Committee			il on	ments	nii Simbisuus	
(include city, stat				Candidate		PAC		ımcu w	in the second by a graph of	<u> </u>
				Referendum	Total Community of					
			C Level	Registered (Spec Federal	ify):	County:				
				State		Municipality:	e. Elec	tion Sum	to Date	- Jan 190
							\$	r f Trumbello	er nade salasieni.	******
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	L Tables	Dankersk			te (mm/dd/yyyy		12.00	e sku v	
I					LUA	ic-(min/on/4/4/	<u> </u>	j. Ame	unt	<u> </u>
								\$		
								\$		
								\$		
n Charles and Charles			74(CQ)		Gireve.			() () () () () () () () () ()		
a. Full Name, Mailin (include city, state	The same of the contract of th		b. Type o	of Committee		PAC	d. Com	ments		
			H	Referendum	L.,J	PAC				
		8	c. Level)	Registered (Speci	ify),					
				Federal		County:		La contributa de la con	v Trage I	,
		ļ	<u> </u>	State	_Щ_	Municipality:	e. Elect	ion Sum	to Date	X 44 5 5
							\$			
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. In-Kind	Descriptio	n	i. Dat	e (mm/dd/yyyy)		j. Amo	unt	
								\$		
								\$	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
								\$		-
air altolativ							\$	250.00)	
. Tordionersily	GR9210201175295									
្រូវតិនៅក្រក្សានៅខ្មែន	ti iti 1655 milei Stomace (decese).						\$	250.00)	İ
CRO-1230		The state of the s	NCS	tate Board of Flex	tione				4	2007

NC State Board of Elections

Contributions from Other Political Committees

Amendment

April 2007

Disbursements $Pg \quad \underline{1} \quad \text{of} \quad \underline{2}$ Amendment $\underline{\square} \quad Yes$

Use this form to report expenditures from the committee for; operating expenses, contributions to candidate/political committees and coordinated party expenditures.

	igus Natio (esta ilim				2. ID Kunker
2.2.4.3.20.0000 1.11.0000 1.11.0000	e to Elect Omar Beas				
			RODISHOJOVIK, BIJAVA	संबंधका भारता विद्यान	10716)
Operating E	TO CONTROL OF CONTROL OF THE PARTY OF THE PA		ndidates/Political Committees	☐ Co	ordinated Party Expenditures
erikalegini odi			Canada and the same and the sam	water the second of the second	
	ing Address & Phone		b. Coordinated Committee N	ame	d. Comments
(include city, state,					
Shirley Beasley	r				
Parkara NO		1	c. Level Registered (Specify)	1	
Durham, NC			Federal S	County:	And the second reason to the second s
			State 🗵	Municipality:	e. Election Sum to Date
					\$ 400.00
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code			
	and the state of t		E Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	j. Amount	k Required Remarks Poll Worker
1	Check		09/28/2013	\$200.00	Poli Worker
				<u> </u>	Poll Worker
I	Check		10/15/2013	\$125.00	LOH MOIVE
dy Payles Ruces.	Section of the sectio			Resignation of	
a. Full Name, Maili	ing Address & Phone		b. Coordinated Committee N	ame.	d Comments
(include city, state,	ATT 1 4 4 4 4 3 1.2 (E.1.) EVER DOWN		1 Commence of the companion, and they compare the companion of the compani	manipulation and the second	The Property of the Control of the C
Gerry Johson					
www.gerryjohns	son-signs.com	ļ	c, Level Registered (Specify)		
		į	Federal	County:	
			State 🖂	Municipality:	e. Election Sum to Date
					- A - A - A - A - A - A - A - A - A - A
					\$ 2,073.20
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	i. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	j. Ameuut	k. Required Remarks
1	Check	В	10/14/2013	\$570.00	Flyers
		1 =	10/11/20	Ψ570.00	
	,	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			<u> </u>
		-		\$	
				\$	
C. P. S. G. Sansovin			Sversi	Remero	
a. Full Name, Maili	ng Address & Phone		octoi b. Coordinated Committee Na	Remero	d. Comments
a. Full Name, Mailii (include city, state,	ng Address & Phone & zip)		ordio b. Coordinated Committee Na	Remero	d-Comments
a. Full Name, Mailin (include city, state, a NC Democratic	ng Address & Phone & zip) Party			ince	d -Comments
a. Full Name, Mailin (include city, state) NC Democratic 220 Hillsboroug	ng Address & Phone & zip) Party th Rd.		c. Level Registered (Specify)	ame	d-Comments
a. Full Name, Mailin (include city, state, a NC Democratic	ng Address & Phone & zip) Party th Rd.		c. Level Registered (Specify)	County:	
a. Full Name, Mailin (include city, state) NC Democratic 220 Hillsboroug	ng Address & Phone & zip) Party th Rd.		c. Level Registered (Specify)	ame	d. Comments c. Election Sum to Date
a. Full Name, Mailin (include city, state) NC Democratic 220 Hillsboroug	ng Address & Phone & zip) Party th Rd.		c. Level Registered (Specify)	County:	
a. Full Name, Mailin (include city, state) NC Democratic 220 Hillsboroug	ng Address & Phone & zip) Party th Rd.		c. Level Registered (Specify) Federal State	County: Municipality:	e. Election Sum to Date \$ 500.00
a. Full Name, Mailin (include city, state), NC Democratic 220 Hillsboroug Raleigh, NC 277	ng Address & Phone & zip) Party th Rd. 713 g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	c. Level Registered (Specify) Federal State	County: Municipality:	e. Election Sum to Date \$ 500.00 k. Required Remarks
a. Full Name, Mailin (include city, state) NC Democratic 220 Hillsboroug Raleigh, NC 277	ng Address & Phone & zip) Party th Rd. 713		c. Level Registered (Specify) Federal State	County: Municipality:	e. Election Sum to Date \$ 500.00
a. Full Name, Mailin (include city, state), NC Democratic 220 Hillsboroug Raleigh, NC 277	ng Address & Phone & zip) Party th Rd. 713 g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	c. Level Registered (Specify) Federal State	County: Municipality: j. Amount \$500.00	e. Election Sum to Date \$ 500.00 k. Required Remarks
a. Full Name, Mailin (include city, state), NC Democratic 220 Hillsboroug Raleigh, NC 277	ng Address & Phone & zip) Party th Rd. 713 g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	c. Level Registered (Specify) Federal State	County: Municipality:	e. Election Sum to Date \$ 500.00 k. Required Remarks
a. Full Name, Mailin (include city, state). NC Democratic 220 Hillsboroug Raleigh, NC 277	ng Address & Phone & zip) Party th Rd. 713 g. Form of Payment Check	h. Purpose Code	c. Level Registered (Specify) Federal State	County: Municipality: j. Amount \$500.00	e. Election Sum to Date \$ 500.00 k. Required Remarks Vote Builter
a. Full Name, Mailin (include city, state). NC Democratic 220 Hillsboroug Raleigh, NC 277	ng Address & Phone & zip) Party th Rd. 713 g. Form of Payment Check	h. Purpose Code	c Level Registered (Specify) Federal State i. Date (mm/dd/yyyy) 10/16/2013	County: Municipality: j. Amount \$500.00	e. Election Sum to Date \$ 500.00 k. Required Remarks Vote Builter
a. Full Name, Mailin (include city, state). NC Democratic 220 Hillsboroug Raleigh, NC 277 f. Account Code 1 (This line goes in Line)	ng Address & Phone & zip) Party th Rd. 713 g. Form of Payment Check	h. Purpose Code F	c Level Registered (Specify) Federal State i. Date (mm/dd/yyyy) 10/16/2013	County: Municipality: J. Amount: \$500.00	e. Election Sum to Date \$ 500.00 k. Required Remarks Vote Builter \$ 1,395.00
a. Full Name, Mailin (include city, state). NC Democratic 220 Hillsboroug Raleigh, NC 277 f. Account Code 1 (This line goes in It (This line goes in It)	ng Address & Phone & zip) Party th Rd. 713 g Form of Payment Check Check Inc. 13a of Detailed Sums line 13b of Detailed Sums	h. Purpose Code F mary Page CRO-1100 is ma	c. Level Registered (Specify) Federal State i. Date (mm/dd/ryyy) 10/16/2013 if Operating Expenses) if Contrib to Candidates/Politica	County: Municipality: j. Amount: \$500.00 \$	e. Election Sum to Date \$ 500.00 k. Required Remarks Vote Builter
a. Full Name, Mailin (include city, state). NC Democratic 220 Hillsboroug Raleigh, NC 277 f. Account Code 1 (This line goes in It	ng Address & Phone & zip) Party th Rd. 713 g. Form of Payment Check Check line 13a of Detailed Sumuline 13b of Detailed Sumuline 13c of Detaile	h. Purpose Code F mary Page CRO-1100 is ma	c Level Registered (Specify) Federal State i. Date (mm/dd/yyyy) 10/16/2013	County: Municipality: j. Amount: \$500.00 \$	e. Election Sum to Date \$ 500.00 k. Required Remarks Vote Builter \$ 1,395.00
a. Full Name, Mailin (include city, state). NC Democratic 220 Hillsboroug Raleigh, NC 277 f. Account Code 1 (This line goes in It	ng Address & Phone & zip) Party th Rd. 713 g. Form of Payment Check Check line 13a of Detailed Sumiline 13c of Detaile	h. Purpose Code F mary Page CRO-1100 is mary Page CRO-1100 is mary Page CRO-1100 is	t. Level Registered (Specify) Federal State i. Date (mm/dd/yyyy) 10/16/2013 if Operating Expenses) if Contrib to Candidates/Politicalify Coordinated Party Expenditure	County: Municipality: j. Amount \$500.00 \$	e. Election Sum to Date \$ 500.00 k. Required Remarks Vote Builter \$ 1,395.00 \$ 2,195.00
a. Full Name, Mailin (include city, state). NC Democratic 220 Hillsboroug Raleigh, NC 277 f. Account Code 1 (This line goes in It	ng Address & Phone & zip) Party th Rd. 713 g. Form of Payment Check Check line 13a of Detailed Sum line 13c of Detailed Sum line 13c of Detailed Sum line 13c of Detailed Sum B* - Printing	h. Purpose Code F mary Page CRO-1100 is C* - Fundry	t. Level Registered (Specify) Federal State i. Date (mm/dd/yyyy) 10/16/2013 if Operating Expenses) if Contrib to Candidates/Political formulation of the continuated Party Expenditure arising	County: Municipality: j. Amount \$500.00 \$ al Comm) res)	e. Election Sum to Date \$ 500.00 k. Required Remarks Vote Builter \$ 1,395.00 \$ 2,195.00
a. Full Name, Mailin (include city, state). NC Democratic 220 Hillsboroug Raleigh, NC 277 f. Account Code 1 (This line goes in It	ng Address & Phone & zip) Party th Rd. 713 g. Form of Payment Check Check Line 13a of Detailed Sum Line 13c of Detaile	h. Purpose Code F mary Page CRO-1100 is mary Page CRO-1100 is mary Page CRO-1100 is C* - Fundary G - Political	t. Level Registered (Specify) Federal State i. Date (mm/dd/yyyy) 10/16/2013 if Operating Expenses) if Contrib to Candidates/Politically Coordinated Party Expenditure aising 1 Party	County: Municipality: j. Amount \$500.00 \$ al Comm) res) D - To Another H* Halding	e. Election Sum to Date \$ 500.00 k. Required Remarks Vote Builter \$ 1,395.00 \$ 2,195.00 r Candidate Public Office Expenses
a. Full Name, Mailin (include city, state). NC Democratic 220 Hillsboroug Raleigh, NC 277 f. Account Code 1 (This line goes in It	ng Address & Phone & zip) Party th Rd. 713 g. Form of Payment Check Check line 13a of Detailed Sum line 13c of Detailed Sum line 13c of Detailed Sum line 13c of Detailed Sum B* - Printing	h. Purpose Code F mary Page CRO-1100 is C* - Fundry	t. Level Registered (Specify) Federal State i. Date (mm/dd/yyyy) 10/16/2013 if Operating Expenses) if Contrib to Candidates/Politically Coordinated Party Expenditure aising 1 Party	County: Municipality: j. Amount \$500.00 \$ al Comm) res) D - To Another H* Halding	e. Election Sum to Date \$ 500.00 k. Required Remarks Vote Builter \$ 1,395.00 \$ 2,195.00

 \boxtimes

No

Disbursements

Amend	lment
	Yes

No

 \boxtimes

Use this form to report expenditures from the committee for; operating expenses, contributions to candidate/political committees and coordinated party expenditures.

The Committee	e to Elect Omar Bear	sley					2.60 Sparitive
Operating 1		Contributions to Car					ordinated Party Expenditures
	ling Address & Phone , & zip)			oor dinated Co		une special second	Poll Staff
Durham, NO	HUIL Den Field St		Federal State			County: Municipality:	Temporary Work e. Election Sum to Date \$ 800.00
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	b. Purpose Code		Date (mm/dd 0/07/2013	Sexx)	\$800.00	k Required Remarks Poll Worker
						\$	
a. Full Name, Mail (include city, state,	ing Address & Phone		b. Co	ordinated Co	umitice Na	mel - E	d. Comments
				vel Registered Federal State	(Specify)	County: Municipality:	es Election Sum to Date
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code		Date (mm/dd/	WINE .	j.Ancont	\$ k. Required Remarks
- 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1				ad kanagada maganaganat sak	2000	\$	& Acquires Acmarks
7.41.0			+	<u> </u>		\$	7.81
4526 (color) a	 		VATERE :	Control of		ike make	
a. Full Name, Maili (include city, state,	ng Address & Phone & zip)		b. Co	ordinated Con	nmittee Na	me H	d. Comments
			c.Lev	rel Registered Federal State	(Specify)	County: Municipality:	t. Election Sum to Date
							\$
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Gode	i, Y)ate (mm/dd/j	79979)	j. Amount	k. Required Remarks
						\$	
						\$	
s Tojs obšych A Tärriga ali	0.702 - 243 0.703 - 377 Deiges	NA - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 -					\$ 800.00
(This line goes in (This line goes in	line 13a of Detailed Sum line 13b of Detailed Sum line 13c of Detailed Sum	mary Page CRO-1100 (mary Page CRO-1100 (mary Page CRO-1100 (if Cont	rib to Candida	tes/Politica	l Comm)	\$ 2,195.00
A* - Media E - Salaries I - Postage O* - Other	B* - Printing F* - Equipment J - Penalties	C* - Fundr G - Politica K* - Office	aising l Party			D - To Another H* - Holding I Q* - Donation	Candidate Public Office Expenses to Legal Expense Fund

Loan Proceeds Use this form to report	S rt proceeds from a loan and loan o	Pg endorser's informati	1	of	1	Amendment Yes	\boxtimes	No	
A loan proceeds state	ment must accompany each loan	that is from an indi-	vidual	<u>: </u>	ID Maisi	œe de la company	erica di dinastra di sala		
្នំមួនជួនមួយពេកនៅព		743 % Common Service		******					
a. Full Name, Mailing Ad	dress & Phone	b. Job Title/Profes	sion			d. Commer	nts		
(include city, state, & zi Fred White	ip).	Retired				Loan to l	Beasley	,	
1015 Jerome Rd.		Retired				e. Start Da	te (mm/d	ld/yyyy)	
Durham, NC 27713		c. Employer's Nan	ae/Specific	Field			0/07/20		
		0							
		IBM		f. End Date	· fumar	*33331			
g. Rate	h. Security Plotiged	i. Account Code	j. Form	of Paymen		k Amount			
0 %			Check			\$ 500.0	00		
L Full Name of Lending In N/A	nstitution		erijek.		. na. Loan	Number			
a. Full Name, Mailing Add	이 가는 이는 가는 이 가는 것 같아. 회에 가지 않는 것 같아 없었다면 하시다는 그는 것으로 불었다.	b. Job Title/Pro			e Amou	yer's Name/S			
				%	\$				
a. Full Name, Mailing Add (Include city, state, & zi	 A ST TO STATE OF THE STATE OF T	b. Job Title/Prov	ession		e Emplo	yer's Name/S	pecific F	ield	
		d. Percentage	i de la la particional de la		e Amoni	ut 1		er (247) Geografia	
				%	\$				
a. Full Name, Mailing Add (include city, state, & zi	经报告 "我们,一起"最大的",这是这种感觉和激励的情况中间,"我们也不是这种的	b. Job Title/Prof	ession		c. Emplo	yer's Name/S	pecific F	ield	
		d. Percentage			e. Amour	ıt.			
				%	\$				
a. Fall Name, Mailing Add (include city, state, & zij		b. Job Title/Profe	ession		c Emplo	yer's Name/S	pecífic F	ield	

d. Percentage

e. Amount

\$ 500.00

\$

%

Outstand	ling	Loans
----------	------	-------

Pg 1 of 1 ☐ Yes ⊠ No

Use this form to report any outstanding loans received during a previous reporting period and until the loan is paid in full.

i. Commissional emeléntificado ambientico			2-11: Number 2000
The Committee to Elect Omar Beasley			
 รู้อังอิล เปรียบกลุรัชก์ ∠ั ∆6	ilo (
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone	b. Job T	itle/Profession	d. Comments
(include city, state, & zip)		The Table 19 of the State Branch and a standard section of the standard sectin	BBD 30 1707-FRANCE (FRANCE) (FRANCE (FRA
Omar Beasley			
3204 Skybrook Ln. Durham, NC 27703			e. Start Date (mm/dd/yyyy)
Durnam, NC 21/03	c. Emplo	oyer's Name/Specific Field	01/12/12
	OCIT		f. End Date (mm/dd/yyyy)
			CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR OF CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR
g. Rate h. Security Pledged		L Original Loan Amount	j. Remaining Loan Balance
0 %	<u> </u>	\$ 2,432.38	\$ 306.83
k. Full Name of Leading Institution			L Loan Number
R. Pun Hame of Posturis superstrings			LLoan Number
escherge at fixual for	6		
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone	b. Job Ti	itle/Profession	d. Comments:
(include city, state, & zip) Fred White	Retired	•	
1015 Jerome Rd.	Keureu	1	Loan e. Start Date (mm/dd/yyyy)
Durham, NC 27713	c. Emple	oyer's Name/Specific Field	:
		And the property of the second	10/07/2013
	1.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	f. End Date (mm/dd/yyyy)
ł			
g. Rate h. Security Pleaged		L Original Loan Amount	J. Remaining Loan Balance
0 %	<u> </u>	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
	- 2 - max , agr	\$ 300.00	
k. Full Name of Lending Institution			L Loso Number
i lengeringenesialer - Lengeringen 🚉 - Au	ď.	The Liveners	T INC. TO SEC. THE SEC. SEC. SEC. SEC. SEC. SEC. SEC. SEC
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone	b. Job Ti	tle/Profession	d. Comments
(include city, state, & zip)			
	ı		
120	e. Emplo	yer's Name/Specific Rield	e. Start Date (mm/dd/yyyy)
.		And the second s	
			f. End Date (mm/dd/yyyy)
g. Rate h. Security Pledged		i. Original Loan Amount	J. Remaining Loan Balance
%		7,000	27.
		\$	\$
k. Full Name of Lending Institution			L Losu Number
a teknorityan sidare			\$ 806.83
STORM of AVIII GROVES TO SEE			
. Total interpresent and All Statement Superior Proceeds	vv		\$ 806.83